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Direction
Miechowice Pętla — Brzezinka Park Logistyczny

42 stops

Open route schedule

Miechowice Pętla

Miechowice Ośrodek Zdrowia [nż]

Helenka Kościół

Helenka Pck

Rokitnica Śląski Uniwersytet Med.

Rokitnica Pętla

Rokitnica Pomorska

Rokitnica Andersa

Wieszowa Waldhof

Grzybowice Zakład Energetyczny [nż]

Grzybowice Witosa

Grzybowice Hallera [nż]

Czekanów Droga do Świętoszowic [nż]

Czekanów

Szałsza

Kuźnica

Żerniki Rogozińskiego

Żerniki Olszewskiego

Gliwice Zamenhofa

Gliwice Radiostacja

Gliwice Michałowskiego

Route schedule
Miechowice Pętla — Brzezinka Park Logistyczny

Monday 08:32-20:31

Tuesday 04:33-20:31

Wednesday 04:33-20:31

Thursday 08:32-20:31

Friday 08:32-20:31

Saturday 04:33-20:31

Sunday 04:33-20:31

Route info

Direction: Miechowice Pętla

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-57-387507610-833733634
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-57-387507610-833733634
https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-57-387507610-833733634


Gliwice Tarnogórska

Gliwice Centrum Przesiadkowe

Gliwice Plac Piastów

Gliwice Strzody

Gliwice Plac Piłsudskiego

Gliwice Jasnogórska

Gliwice Góry Chełmskiej

Osiedle Wojska Polskiego Szkoła

Osiedle Wojska Polskiego Kozielska

Gliwice Cmentarz Centralny

Stare Gliwice Ogródki Działkowe

Stare Gliwice Wiejska

Stare Gliwice Kozielska

Brzezinka Gaudiego

Brzezinka Wyczółkowskiego

Brzezinka Droga do Łabęd

Brzezinka Osiedle

Brzezinka Kielecka

Brzezinka Wałbrzyska

Brzezinka Lubelska [nż]

Brzezinka Park Logistyczny



Direction
Brzezinka Park Logistyczny — Miechowice Pętla

42 stops

Open route schedule

Brzezinka Park Logistyczny

Brzezinka Lubelska [nż]

Brzezinka Wałbrzyska

Brzezinka Kielecka

Brzezinka Osiedle

Brzezinka Droga do Łabęd

Brzezinka Wyczółkowskiego

Brzezinka Gaudiego

Stare Gliwice Kozielska

Stare Gliwice Wiejska

Stare Gliwice Ogródki Działkowe

Gliwice Cmentarz Centralny

Osiedle Wojska Polskiego Kozielska

Osiedle Wojska Polskiego Szkoła

Gliwice Góry Chełmskiej

Gliwice Jasnogórska

Gliwice Plac Piłsudskiego

Gliwice Częstochowska

Gliwice Piwna

Gliwice Centrum Przesiadkowe

Gliwice Tarnogórska

Gliwice Michałowskiego

Gliwice Radiostacja

Gliwice Zamenhofa

Żerniki Olszewskiego

Route schedule
Brzezinka Park Logistyczny — Miechowice Pętla

Monday 06:10-22:08

Tuesday 06:10-22:08

Wednesday 06:10-22:08

Thursday 06:10-22:08

Friday 06:10-22:08

Saturday 22:08

Sunday 22:08

Route info

Direction: Brzezinka Park Logistyczny

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/poland/public_transit-line-57-387507610-833733634


Żerniki Rogozińskiego

Kuźnica

Szałsza

Czekanów

Czekanów Droga do Świętoszowic [nż]

Grzybowice Hallera [nż]

Grzybowice Witosa

Grzybowice Zakład Energetyczny [nż]

Wieszowa Waldhof

Rokitnica Andersa

Rokitnica Pomorska

Rokitnica Pętla

Rokitnica Śląski Uniwersytet Med.

Helenka Pck

Helenka Kościół

Miechowice Ośrodek Zdrowia [nż]

Miechowice Pętla

57 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gliwice

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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